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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 23 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
12/11/11 - 10:31 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. NATLACEN, Gaja 97 PK Fuzinar 4:30.90 694 A
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:39.63 34.46 250m: 2:47.76 33.57 350m: 3:57.76 35.23

100m: 1:05.17 33.79 200m: 2:14.19 34.56 300m: 3:22.53 34.77 400m: 4:30.90 33.14

2. PERSE, Spela 96 Slovenija 4:31.45 690 A
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:39.81 34.09 250m: 2:48.96 34.60 350m: 3:57.70 34.38

100m: 1:05.72 33.74 200m: 2:14.36 34.55 300m: 3:23.32 34.36 400m: 4:31.45 33.75

3. TRISIC, Anja 87 Zagrebacki Pk 4:31.48 690 A
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:39.10 34.76 250m: 2:47.25 33.62 350m: 3:56.42 34.90

100m: 1:04.34 33.80 200m: 2:13.63 34.53 300m: 3:21.52 34.27 400m: 4:31.48 35.06

4. KOZAMERNIK, Nika 86 PK Zvezda 4:33.92 672 A
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:40.75 34.41 250m: 2:50.58 34.86 350m: 3:59.76 34.51

100m: 1:06.34 34.17 200m: 2:15.72 34.97 300m: 3:25.25 34.67 400m: 4:33.92 34.16

5. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:35.25 662 A
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:39.69 34.78 250m: 2:49.95 34.95 350m: 4:00.30 35.15

100m: 1:04.91 33.93 200m: 2:15.00 35.31 300m: 3:25.15 35.20 400m: 4:35.25 34.95

6. MLINAR, Marusa 98 PK Fuzinar 4:35.30 661 A
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:40.61 34.62 250m: 2:50.33 34.88 350m: 4:00.47 35.20

100m: 1:05.99 34.02 200m: 2:15.45 34.84 300m: 3:25.27 34.94 400m: 4:35.30 34.83

7. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:38.50 639 A
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:39.41 34.81 250m: 2:49.95 35.06 350m: 4:02.88 36.41

100m: 1:04.60 34.28 200m: 2:14.89 35.48 300m: 3:26.47 36.52 400m: 4:38.50 35.62

8. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:39.10 635 A
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:40.00 34.63 250m: 2:51.40 35.73 350m: 4:03.04 36.17

100m: 1:05.37 33.83 200m: 2:15.67 35.67 300m: 3:26.87 35.47 400m: 4:39.10 36.06

9. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:40.92 623 R
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:39.92 35.06 250m: 2:52.40 36.13 350m: 4:05.09 36.41

100m: 1:04.86 34.31 200m: 2:16.27 36.35 300m: 3:28.68 36.28 400m: 4:40.92 35.83

10. MEDVESEK, Urska 98 PK Branik 4:42.38 613 R
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:41.66 35.46 250m: 2:53.81 36.19 350m: 4:06.61 36.36

100m: 1:06.20 34.43 200m: 2:17.62 35.96 300m: 3:30.25 36.44 400m: 4:42.38 35.77

11. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 4:42.87 610
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:41.50 35.54 250m: 2:53.36 35.91 350m: 4:06.45 36.62

100m: 1:05.96 34.67 200m: 2:17.45 35.95 300m: 3:29.83 36.47 400m: 4:42.87 36.42

12. VELICKOVIC, Andjela 95 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 4:49.95 566
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:43.73 36.16 250m: 2:57.89 37.35 350m: 4:13.42 37.95

100m: 1:07.57 35.29 200m: 2:20.54 36.81 300m: 3:35.47 37.58 400m: 4:49.95 36.53

13. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 4:50.65 562
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:45.06 36.65 250m: 2:59.84 37.65 350m: 4:13.90 37.00

100m: 1:08.41 35.74 200m: 2:22.19 37.13 300m: 3:36.90 37.06 400m: 4:50.65 36.75

14. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 4:51.49 557
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:43.57 36.80 250m: 2:58.47 37.33 350m: 4:14.09 37.85

100m: 1:06.77 35.00 200m: 2:21.14 37.57 300m: 3:36.24 37.77 400m: 4:51.49 37.40

15. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:52.82 550
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:45.54 37.16 250m: 3:01.58 38.28 350m: 4:17.58 38.00

100m: 1:08.38 36.25 200m: 2:23.30 37.76 300m: 3:39.58 38.00 400m: 4:52.82 35.24
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 23, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. IVIC, Teodora 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:52.87 549
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:47.99 37.36 250m: 3:02.83 37.33 350m: 4:16.97 37.33

100m: 1:10.63 37.03 200m: 2:25.50 37.51 300m: 3:39.64 36.81 400m: 4:52.87 35.90

17. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 4:53.97 543
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:45.40 37.01 250m: 3:01.30 38.02 350m: 4:17.10 37.76

100m: 1:08.39 35.74 200m: 2:23.28 37.88 300m: 3:39.34 38.04 400m: 4:53.97 36.87

18. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:54.94 538
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:44.20 36.39 250m: 3:00.25 38.87 350m: 4:16.71 38.23

100m: 1:07.81 35.68 200m: 2:21.38 37.18 300m: 3:38.48 38.23 400m: 4:54.94 38.23

19. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4:55.47 535
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:45.53 36.95 250m: 3:01.58 37.87 350m: 4:18.27 38.60

100m: 1:08.58 35.83 200m: 2:23.71 38.18 300m: 3:39.67 38.09 400m: 4:55.47 37.20

20. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:55.55 535
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:46.44 37.24 250m: 3:02.18 37.72 350m: 4:17.96 38.01

100m: 1:09.20 36.50 200m: 2:24.46 38.02 300m: 3:39.95 37.77 400m: 4:55.55 37.59

21. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 4:57.91 522
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:44.78 37.23 250m: 3:01.46 38.65 350m: 4:20.01 39.44

100m: 1:07.55 35.75 200m: 2:22.81 38.03 300m: 3:40.57 39.11 400m: 4:57.91 37.90

22. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4:58.02 521
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:45.71 37.60 250m: 3:02.57 38.54 350m: 4:20.45 39.11

100m: 1:08.11 36.02 200m: 2:24.03 38.32 300m: 3:41.34 38.77 400m: 4:58.02 37.57

23. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Crna Gora 4:58.56 519
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:47.50 38.31 250m: 3:04.50 38.13 350m: 4:21.49 38.15

100m: 1:09.19 36.79 200m: 2:26.37 38.87 300m: 3:43.34 38.84 400m: 4:58.56 37.07

24. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 4:59.69 513
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:48.16 37.80 250m: 3:04.83 38.37 350m: 4:21.96 38.58

100m: 1:10.36 37.02 200m: 2:26.46 38.30 300m: 3:43.38 38.55 400m: 4:59.69 37.73

25. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:59.74 512
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:48.82 38.49 250m: 3:05.04 38.21 350m: 4:21.16 38.43

100m: 1:10.33 37.34 200m: 2:26.83 38.01 300m: 3:42.73 37.69 400m: 4:59.74 38.58

26. MATIC, Marina 96 Srbija 5:01.65 503
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:47.23 38.60 250m: 3:05.99 39.16 350m: 4:24.50 38.65

100m: 1:08.63 36.78 200m: 2:26.83 39.60 300m: 3:45.85 39.86 400m: 5:01.65 37.15

27. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:02.25 500
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:50.61 38.67 250m: 3:07.83 38.05 350m: 4:25.61 38.42

100m: 1:11.94 38.54 200m: 2:29.78 39.17 300m: 3:47.19 39.36 400m: 5:02.25 36.64

28. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:03.89 492
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:47.38 37.89 250m: 3:04.91 38.94 350m: 4:24.48 39.96

100m: 1:09.49 36.45 200m: 2:25.97 38.59 300m: 3:44.52 39.61 400m: 5:03.89 39.41

29. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:07.03 477
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:50.86 39.27 250m: 3:08.94 38.87 350m: 4:28.06 39.72

100m: 1:11.59 38.24 200m: 2:30.07 39.21 300m: 3:48.34 39.40 400m: 5:07.03 38.97

30. DENIC, Luna 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:07.09 477
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:49.88 39.14 250m: 3:08.83 39.41 350m: 4:28.53 39.96

100m: 1:10.74 37.62 200m: 2:29.42 39.54 300m: 3:48.57 39.74 400m: 5:07.09 38.56

31. RACE, Iskra 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:10.14 463
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:50.28 39.46 250m: 3:09.48 39.50 350m: 4:30.42 40.85

100m: 1:10.82 37.19 200m: 2:29.98 39.70 300m: 3:49.57 40.09 400m: 5:10.14 39.72
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 23, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

32. TORBICA, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:11.64 456
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:51.08 39.68 250m: 3:11.78 40.13 350m: 4:31.90 40.24

100m: 1:11.40 38.18 200m: 2:31.65 40.57 300m: 3:51.66 39.88 400m: 5:11.64 39.74

33. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:11.88 455
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:50.38 39.45 250m: 3:11.33 41.15 350m: 4:32.32 40.39

100m: 1:10.93 37.54 200m: 2:30.18 39.80 300m: 3:51.93 40.60 400m: 5:11.88 39.56

34. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:13.13 450
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:53.64 39.82 250m: 3:14.09 40.25 350m: 4:34.31 40.06

100m: 1:13.82 39.29 200m: 2:33.84 40.20 300m: 3:54.25 40.16 400m: 5:13.13 38.82

35. DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:15.57 439
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:53.37 39.53 250m: 3:13.65 40.36 350m: 4:35.46 41.00

100m: 1:13.84 38.52 200m: 2:33.29 39.92 300m: 3:54.46 40.81 400m: 5:15.57 40.11

36. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:17.56 431
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:54.58 40.48 250m: 3:15.79 40.61 350m: 4:37.84 40.61

100m: 1:14.10 39.06 200m: 2:35.18 40.60 300m: 3:57.23 41.44 400m: 5:17.56 39.72

37. BUNJEVAC, Maja 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 5:18.63 427
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:55.22 39.67 250m: 3:13.58 38.92 350m: 4:35.54 41.61

100m: 1:15.55 39.70 200m: 2:34.66 39.44 300m: 3:53.93 40.35 400m: 5:18.63 43.09

38. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 5:19.11 425
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:56.93 41.23 250m: 3:18.59 40.76 350m: 4:40.81 41.09

100m: 1:15.70 40.06 200m: 2:37.83 40.90 300m: 3:59.72 41.13 400m: 5:19.11 38.30

39. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:20.33 420
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:52.55 41.39 250m: 3:17.16 42.23 350m: 4:40.07 41.48

100m: 1:11.16 38.51 200m: 2:34.93 42.38 300m: 3:58.59 41.43 400m: 5:20.33 40.26

40. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:21.42 416
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:53.72 40.10 250m: 3:15.45 41.03 350m: 4:41.28 42.77

100m: 1:13.62 39.52 200m: 2:34.42 40.70 300m: 3:58.51 43.06 400m: 5:21.42 40.14

41. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:22.89 410
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:57.14 41.30 250m: 3:19.43 40.81 350m: 4:42.24 41.44

100m: 1:15.84 40.13 200m: 2:38.62 41.48 300m: 4:00.80 41.37 400m: 5:22.89 40.65

42. JOVIC, Ksenija 96 Crna Gora 5:23.30 408
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:52.75 41.91 250m: 3:17.84 42.76 350m: 4:43.09 42.52

100m: 1:10.84 38.26 200m: 2:35.08 42.33 300m: 4:00.57 42.73 400m: 5:23.30 40.21

43. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:23.80 407
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:56.79 41.47 250m: 3:19.85 41.26 350m: 4:43.38 41.33

100m: 1:15.32 39.89 200m: 2:38.59 41.80 300m: 4:02.05 42.20 400m: 5:23.80 40.42

44. HORVAT, Laura 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:25.22 401
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:57.39 41.54 250m: 3:21.85 41.76 350m: 4:46.21 41.29

100m: 1:15.85 40.45 200m: 2:40.09 42.70 300m: 4:04.92 43.07 400m: 5:25.22 39.01

45. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:28.94 388
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:57.71 41.29 250m: 3:21.65 42.28 350m: 4:46.78 42.76

100m: 1:16.42 40.65 200m: 2:39.37 41.66 300m: 4:04.02 42.37 400m: 5:28.94 42.16

46. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:31.80 378
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:58.10 41.69 250m: 3:22.34 42.48 350m: 4:49.52 43.86

100m: 1:16.41 40.79 200m: 2:39.86 41.76 300m: 4:05.66 43.32 400m: 5:31.80 42.28

47. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:41.41 347
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 2:02.43 43.22 250m: 3:31.45 44.70 350m: 5:02.51 46.13

100m: 1:19.21 42.75 200m: 2:46.75 44.32 300m: 4:16.38 44.93 400m: 5:41.41 38.90
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 23, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

48. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:41.80 346
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:02.86 43.27 250m: 3:31.47 43.98 350m: 5:01.47 45.59

100m: 1:19.59 42.25 200m: 2:47.49 44.63 300m: 4:15.88 44.41 400m: 5:41.80 40.33

49. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Srbija 5:42.49 344
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:04.07 44.40 250m: 3:33.27 44.27 350m: 5:02.04 44.63

100m: 1:19.67 42.64 200m: 2:49.00 44.93 300m: 4:17.41 44.14 400m: 5:42.49 40.45

50. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:49.34 324
50m: 37.45 37.45 150m: 2:01.80 42.91 250m: 3:30.73 44.65 350m: 5:03.21 46.60

100m: 1:18.89 41.44 200m: 2:46.08 44.28 300m: 4:16.61 45.88 400m: 5:49.34 46.13

51. KONICK, Cassie Frances 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:01.82 291
50m: 38.49 38.49 150m: 2:09.85 46.13 250m: 3:41.95 46.08 350m: 5:16.22 47.21

100m: 1:23.72 45.23 200m: 2:55.87 46.02 300m: 4:29.01 47.06 400m: 6:01.82 45.60

52. VARGA, Maja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 6:17.32 257
50m: 40.87 40.87 150m: 2:18.02 49.11 250m: 3:54.65 49.00 350m: 5:30.59 48.28

100m: 1:28.91 48.04 200m: 3:05.65 47.63 300m: 4:42.31 47.66 400m: 6:17.32 46.73

13 - 14 years

1. NATLACEN, Gaja 97 PK Fuzinar 4:30.90 694 A
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:39.63 34.46 250m: 2:47.76 33.57 350m: 3:57.76 35.23

100m: 1:05.17 33.79 200m: 2:14.19 34.56 300m: 3:22.53 34.77 400m: 4:30.90 33.14

2. MLINAR, Marusa 98 PK Fuzinar 4:35.30 661 A
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:40.61 34.62 250m: 2:50.33 34.88 350m: 4:00.47 35.20

100m: 1:05.99 34.02 200m: 2:15.45 34.84 300m: 3:25.27 34.94 400m: 4:35.30 34.83

3. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:38.50 639 A
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:39.41 34.81 250m: 2:49.95 35.06 350m: 4:02.88 36.41

100m: 1:04.60 34.28 200m: 2:14.89 35.48 300m: 3:26.47 36.52 400m: 4:38.50 35.62

4. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:39.10 635 A
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:40.00 34.63 250m: 2:51.40 35.73 350m: 4:03.04 36.17

100m: 1:05.37 33.83 200m: 2:15.67 35.67 300m: 3:26.87 35.47 400m: 4:39.10 36.06

5. MEDVESEK, Urska 98 PK Branik 4:42.38 613 R
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:41.66 35.46 250m: 2:53.81 36.19 350m: 4:06.61 36.36

100m: 1:06.20 34.43 200m: 2:17.62 35.96 300m: 3:30.25 36.44 400m: 4:42.38 35.77

6. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:54.94 538
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:44.20 36.39 250m: 3:00.25 38.87 350m: 4:16.71 38.23

100m: 1:07.81 35.68 200m: 2:21.38 37.18 300m: 3:38.48 38.23 400m: 4:54.94 38.23

7. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4:55.47 535
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:45.53 36.95 250m: 3:01.58 37.87 350m: 4:18.27 38.60

100m: 1:08.58 35.83 200m: 2:23.71 38.18 300m: 3:39.67 38.09 400m: 4:55.47 37.20

8. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 4:57.91 522
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:44.78 37.23 250m: 3:01.46 38.65 350m: 4:20.01 39.44

100m: 1:07.55 35.75 200m: 2:22.81 38.03 300m: 3:40.57 39.11 400m: 4:57.91 37.90

9. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4:58.02 521
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:45.71 37.60 250m: 3:02.57 38.54 350m: 4:20.45 39.11

100m: 1:08.11 36.02 200m: 2:24.03 38.32 300m: 3:41.34 38.77 400m: 4:58.02 37.57

10. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Crna Gora 4:58.56 519
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:47.50 38.31 250m: 3:04.50 38.13 350m: 4:21.49 38.15

100m: 1:09.19 36.79 200m: 2:26.37 38.87 300m: 3:43.34 38.84 400m: 4:58.56 37.07
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 23, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

11. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:59.74 512
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:48.82 38.49 250m: 3:05.04 38.21 350m: 4:21.16 38.43

100m: 1:10.33 37.34 200m: 2:26.83 38.01 300m: 3:42.73 37.69 400m: 4:59.74 38.58

12. DENIC, Luna 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:07.09 477
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:49.88 39.14 250m: 3:08.83 39.41 350m: 4:28.53 39.96

100m: 1:10.74 37.62 200m: 2:29.42 39.54 300m: 3:48.57 39.74 400m: 5:07.09 38.56

13. RACE, Iskra 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:10.14 463
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:50.28 39.46 250m: 3:09.48 39.50 350m: 4:30.42 40.85

100m: 1:10.82 37.19 200m: 2:29.98 39.70 300m: 3:49.57 40.09 400m: 5:10.14 39.72

14. TORBICA, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:11.64 456
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:51.08 39.68 250m: 3:11.78 40.13 350m: 4:31.90 40.24

100m: 1:11.40 38.18 200m: 2:31.65 40.57 300m: 3:51.66 39.88 400m: 5:11.64 39.74

15. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:11.88 455
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:50.38 39.45 250m: 3:11.33 41.15 350m: 4:32.32 40.39

100m: 1:10.93 37.54 200m: 2:30.18 39.80 300m: 3:51.93 40.60 400m: 5:11.88 39.56

16. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:13.13 450
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:53.64 39.82 250m: 3:14.09 40.25 350m: 4:34.31 40.06

100m: 1:13.82 39.29 200m: 2:33.84 40.20 300m: 3:54.25 40.16 400m: 5:13.13 38.82

17. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:21.42 416
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:53.72 40.10 250m: 3:15.45 41.03 350m: 4:41.28 42.77

100m: 1:13.62 39.52 200m: 2:34.42 40.70 300m: 3:58.51 43.06 400m: 5:21.42 40.14

18. HORVAT, Laura 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:25.22 401
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:57.39 41.54 250m: 3:21.85 41.76 350m: 4:46.21 41.29

100m: 1:15.85 40.45 200m: 2:40.09 42.70 300m: 4:04.92 43.07 400m: 5:25.22 39.01

19. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:28.94 388
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:57.71 41.29 250m: 3:21.65 42.28 350m: 4:46.78 42.76

100m: 1:16.42 40.65 200m: 2:39.37 41.66 300m: 4:04.02 42.37 400m: 5:28.94 42.16

20. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:31.80 378
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:58.10 41.69 250m: 3:22.34 42.48 350m: 4:49.52 43.86

100m: 1:16.41 40.79 200m: 2:39.86 41.76 300m: 4:05.66 43.32 400m: 5:31.80 42.28

21. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:49.34 324
50m: 37.45 37.45 150m: 2:01.80 42.91 250m: 3:30.73 44.65 350m: 5:03.21 46.60

100m: 1:18.89 41.44 200m: 2:46.08 44.28 300m: 4:16.61 45.88 400m: 5:49.34 46.13

22. KONICK, Cassie Frances 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:01.82 291
50m: 38.49 38.49 150m: 2:09.85 46.13 250m: 3:41.95 46.08 350m: 5:16.22 47.21

100m: 1:23.72 45.23 200m: 2:55.87 46.02 300m: 4:29.01 47.06 400m: 6:01.82 45.60

12 years and younger

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 4:42.87 610
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:41.50 35.54 250m: 2:53.36 35.91 350m: 4:06.45 36.62

100m: 1:05.96 34.67 200m: 2:17.45 35.95 300m: 3:29.83 36.47 400m: 4:42.87 36.42

2. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 4:50.65 562
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:45.06 36.65 250m: 2:59.84 37.65 350m: 4:13.90 37.00

100m: 1:08.41 35.74 200m: 2:22.19 37.13 300m: 3:36.90 37.06 400m: 4:50.65 36.75

3. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 4:51.49 557
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:43.57 36.80 250m: 2:58.47 37.33 350m: 4:14.09 37.85

100m: 1:06.77 35.00 200m: 2:21.14 37.57 300m: 3:36.24 37.77 400m: 4:51.49 37.40
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Event 23, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 12 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

4. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:52.82 550
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:45.54 37.16 250m: 3:01.58 38.28 350m: 4:17.58 38.00

100m: 1:08.38 36.25 200m: 2:23.30 37.76 300m: 3:39.58 38.00 400m: 4:52.82 35.24

5. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 4:53.97 543
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:45.40 37.01 250m: 3:01.30 38.02 350m: 4:17.10 37.76

100m: 1:08.39 35.74 200m: 2:23.28 37.88 300m: 3:39.34 38.04 400m: 4:53.97 36.87

6. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 4:59.69 513
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:48.16 37.80 250m: 3:04.83 38.37 350m: 4:21.96 38.58

100m: 1:10.36 37.02 200m: 2:26.46 38.30 300m: 3:43.38 38.55 400m: 4:59.69 37.73

7. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:02.25 500
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:50.61 38.67 250m: 3:07.83 38.05 350m: 4:25.61 38.42

100m: 1:11.94 38.54 200m: 2:29.78 39.17 300m: 3:47.19 39.36 400m: 5:02.25 36.64

8. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:07.03 477
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:50.86 39.27 250m: 3:08.94 38.87 350m: 4:28.06 39.72

100m: 1:11.59 38.24 200m: 2:30.07 39.21 300m: 3:48.34 39.40 400m: 5:07.03 38.97

9. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:17.56 431
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:54.58 40.48 250m: 3:15.79 40.61 350m: 4:37.84 40.61

100m: 1:14.10 39.06 200m: 2:35.18 40.60 300m: 3:57.23 41.44 400m: 5:17.56 39.72

10. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 5:19.11 425
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:56.93 41.23 250m: 3:18.59 40.76 350m: 4:40.81 41.09

100m: 1:15.70 40.06 200m: 2:37.83 40.90 300m: 3:59.72 41.13 400m: 5:19.11 38.30

11. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:20.33 420
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:52.55 41.39 250m: 3:17.16 42.23 350m: 4:40.07 41.48

100m: 1:11.16 38.51 200m: 2:34.93 42.38 300m: 3:58.59 41.43 400m: 5:20.33 40.26

12. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:22.89 410
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:57.14 41.30 250m: 3:19.43 40.81 350m: 4:42.24 41.44

100m: 1:15.84 40.13 200m: 2:38.62 41.48 300m: 4:00.80 41.37 400m: 5:22.89 40.65

13. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:23.80 407
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:56.79 41.47 250m: 3:19.85 41.26 350m: 4:43.38 41.33

100m: 1:15.32 39.89 200m: 2:38.59 41.80 300m: 4:02.05 42.20 400m: 5:23.80 40.42

14. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:41.41 347
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 2:02.43 43.22 250m: 3:31.45 44.70 350m: 5:02.51 46.13

100m: 1:19.21 42.75 200m: 2:46.75 44.32 300m: 4:16.38 44.93 400m: 5:41.41 38.90

15. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:41.80 346
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:02.86 43.27 250m: 3:31.47 43.98 350m: 5:01.47 45.59

100m: 1:19.59 42.25 200m: 2:47.49 44.63 300m: 4:15.88 44.41 400m: 5:41.80 40.33

16. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Srbija 5:42.49 344
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:04.07 44.40 250m: 3:33.27 44.27 350m: 5:02.04 44.63

100m: 1:19.67 42.64 200m: 2:49.00 44.93 300m: 4:17.41 44.14 400m: 5:42.49 40.45

17. VARGA, Maja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 6:17.32 257
50m: 40.87 40.87 150m: 2:18.02 49.11 250m: 3:54.65 49.00 350m: 5:30.59 48.28

100m: 1:28.91 48.04 200m: 3:05.65 47.63 300m: 4:42.31 47.66 400m: 6:17.32 46.73


